
Hanover Chamber Committees in 2023

9 to 10:15am 2:30 to 3:45pm 3:45 to 5pm
Tuesday 24-Jan Airpark Division

Monday 13-Feb Member Engagement Ambassadors
Tuesday 14-Feb Leadership Hanover
Monday 20-Feb Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 21-Feb Airpark 5K Communications & Marketing
Tuesday 28-Feb NEW OFFICE RIBBON CUTTING

Monday 6-Mar Civic Engagement
Tuesday 7-Mar Rising Professionals
Monday 13-Mar
Tuesday 14-Mar Airpark 5K Leadership Hanover
Monday 20-Mar Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 21-Mar
Monday 27-Mar
Tuesday 28-Mar Airpark Division

Monday 3-Apr Member Engagement
Tuesday 4-Apr Airpark 5K
Monday 10-Apr OFFICE CLOSED
Tuesday 11-Apr Leadership Hanover
Monday 17-Apr Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 18-Apr
Monday 24-Apr
Tuesday 25-Apr Airpark 5K

Monday 1-May Ambassadors
Tuesday 2-May Communications & Marketing
Monday 8-May
Tuesday 9-May Airpark 5K (event May 13?)
Monday 15-May
Tuesday 16-May
Monday 22-May Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 23-May Airpark 5K (debrief) Airpark Division
Monday 29-May OFFICE CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY

Monday 5-Jun Civic Engagement
Tuesday 6-Jun Rising Professionals
Monday 12-Jun Member Engagement
Tuesday 13-Jun
Monday 19-Jun
Tuesday 20-Jun
Monday 26-Jun Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 27-Jun

Monday 3-Jul OFFICE CLOSED - INDEPENDENCE DAY
Tuesday 4-Jul OFFICE CLOSED - INDEPENDENCE DAY
Monday 10-Jul
Tuesday 11-Jul
Monday 17-Jul
Tuesday 18-Jul
Monday 24-Jul
Tuesday 25-Jul Annual Dinner Team Airpark Division
Monday 31-Jul



Hanover Chamber Committees in 2023

9 to 10:15am 2:30 to 3:45pm 3:45 to 5pm

Tuesday 1-Aug Golf
Monday 7-Aug Member Engagement Ambassadors
Tuesday 8-Aug Communications & Marketing
Monday 14-Aug Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 15-Aug Annual Dinner Team
Monday 21-Aug
Tuesday 22-Aug Golf
Monday 28-Aug
Tuesday 29-Aug Annual Dinner Team

Monday 4-Sep OFFICE CLOSED - LABOR DAY
Monday 11-Sep Annual Dinner Team (event Sept 14?)
Tuesday 12-Sep Golf
Monday 18-Sep Civic Engagement
Tuesday 19-Sep Rising Professionals
Monday 25-Sep Parades
Tuesday 26-Sep Annual Dinner Team (debrief) Airpark Division

Monday 2-Oct Member Engagement
Tuesday 3-Oct Golf
Monday 9-Oct
Tuesday 10-Oct Leadership Hanover
Monday 16-Oct Parades Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 17-Oct Golf (event Oct 23) Celebrate Hanover
Monday 23-Oct GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday 30-Oct Programming
Tuesday 31-Oct Golf (debrief)

Monday 6-Nov Parades Ambassadors
Tuesday 7-Nov Celebrate Hanover Communications & Marketing
Monday 13-Nov Programming
Tuesday 14-Nov Leadership Hanover
Monday 20-Nov *THANKSGIVING WEEK Parades
Monday 27-Nov Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 28-Nov Celebrate Hanover Airpark Division

Monday 4-Dec Member Engagement
Tuesday 5-Dec Celebrate Hanover (event Dec 7?) Rising Professionals
Monday 11-Dec Civic Engagement
Tuesday 12-Dec Celebrate Hanover (debrief) Leadership Hanover
Monday 18-Dec Parades (debrief) Leadership Steering Team
Tuesday 19-Dec Programming

*Please refer to your Committee Chair for any changes in this schedule throughout the year.


